TITAN X450 & X350
�� • Lamp Type
• Lamp Power Rating
• Lamp Color Temperature
• Lamp Warranty
• Front Panel Controls
• Input Voltage Range
• Power Consumption
• Regulatory
• Equipment Class
• Dimensions
• Weight
TITAN X300
• Lamp Type
• Lamp Power Rating
• Lamp Color Temperature
• Lamp Warranty
• Front Panel Controls
• Input Voltage Range
• Power Consumption
• Regulatory
• Equipment Class
• Dimensions
• Weight
Ordering Information
Ceramic Type Xenon Lamp
400 Watts & 300 Watts
5,600K
1000 Hours
On/Off Switch, Touch Screen Controls, Turret
100 - 120 VAC 50 / 60Hz, 220-240VAC 50Hz
720 Watts & 450 Watts
UL60601, EN 60601-1, EN 60601-1-2, CAN/CSA, C22.2,
No 601. l -M90, CE
BF-TYPE
338mm (13.3") W x 155mm (6. l 11) H x 457mm (l 8 11) D
10.0 kg (22 lbs)
Ceramic Type Xenon Lamp
300 Watts
5,600K
1000 Hours
On/Off Switch, Attenuator Control, Turret
100 - 120 VAC 50 /60Hz, 220-240VAC 50Hz
450 Watts
UL60601, EN 60601-1, EN 60601-1-2, CAN/CSA,
C22.2, No 601. l-M90, CE
BF-TYPE
338mm (13.311) W x 155mm (6. l 11) H x 457mm (l 8 11) D
10.0 kg (22 lbs)
• TITANX450ST-K 400 Watt Xenon Lightsource, 4 Port Turret
• TITANX350ST-K 300 Watt Xenon Lightsource, 4 Port Turret
• TITANX300ST-K 300 Watt Xenon Lightsource, 4 Port Turret
• SSL0070T Floorstand for TITAN Lightsources
• SSX0450 Replacement Lamp Module for TITANX450
• SSX0350 Replacement Lamp Module for TITANX350
• SSX0300 Replacement Lamp Module for TITANX300
(For International use replace -K with required power cord plug)
*
sunDPTIC
®
SURGICAL
Forhandles av: Medistim Norge AS. Postboks 6631 Etterstad, 0607 Oslo
Tlf: 23 03 52 50. www.medistim.no
LIT-183A CE ISO 9001 and 13485 Certified
•